Incremental rotary encoder
RVI78
< Sturdy design
< Up to 5000 ppr
< 10 V ... 30 V with short-circuit proof push-pull output
Function
One special feature of this incremental rotary encoder is the mechanical versatility of the flange. The rotary encoder has a centering shoulder with
a diameter of 42 mm and one with a diameter of 56 mm. In addition to the four M4 holes, the encoder has a servo infeed on the circumference.

Screen - Housing
Operation
Type Code
R V I 7 8 N – 1 0 C A 3 1 N –
Pulse count 60, 100, 120, 200, 250, 256,
300, 314, 360, 400, 500, 512,
600, 720, 900, 1000, 1024,
1200, 1250, 1500, 1800,
2000, 2048, 2400, 2500,
3000, 3600, 4000, 4096, 5000
Option
N Normal
Output switching
1 10 V ... 30 V, push-pull
Signal output
3 A + B + 0
Cable exit
A Axial
Connection type
AL Connector type 42306, 6-pin
K2 Cable Ø6 mm, 5 x 0.38 mm², 2 m
Flange version
C Clamping flange
Shaft dimension
10 Shaft Ø10 mm x 23 mm
Housing material
N Aluminium, powder coated
Shaft version
5 4 3
1 6 2
A
B
0
90˚ ± 10 % 50 % ± 10 %
25 % ± 10 %
 cw - with view onto the shaft
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
23
-03
-0
9 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
23
-03
-0
9 F
ile
na
me
: t2
43
7_
en
g.p
df
RVI78
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Incremental rotary encoder
V Solid shaft
R V I 7 8 N – 1 0 C A 3 1 N –